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Precinct

County
Marquette County
Michigan
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 1
City of Marquette, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 3
City of Marquette, Precinct 4
City of Marquette, Precinct 5
City of Marquette, Precinct 6
City of Marquette, Precinct 7
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1
City of Negaunee, Precinct 2

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Township, Precinct
1

Chocolay Township, Precinct
2

Ely Township, Precinct 1
Ewing Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Registered
Voters

2,582
2,935
2,391
2,257
1,658
1,942
2,019
2,177
2,385
2,001
1,934

242

2,671

2,462

1,792
133
2,735
902
1,683

409

Cards Cast

1,274
1,281
1,369
1,429
1,096
1,143
1,233
1,001
1,503
1,037
1,137

122

1,607

1,670

1,006
95
1,621
553
582

267

Voters Cast

1274
1281
1369
1429
1096
1143
1233
1001
1503
1037
1137

122

1607

1670

1006
95
1621
553
582

267

Statement of Votes Cast

Marquette County, Michigan

November 08, 2022
SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups
OFFICIAL CANVASS

% Turnout

49.34%
43.65%
57.26%
63.31%
66.10%
58.86%
61.07%
45.98%
63.02%
51.82%
58.79%

50.41%

60.16%

67.83%

56.14%
71.43%
59.27%
61.31%
34.58%

65.28%

General Election

11/10/2022 5:33:22 PM
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Judge of Circuit Court 25th Circuit New Judgeship (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 1
City of Marquette, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 3
City of Marquette, Precinct 4
City of Marquette, Precinct 5
City of Marquette, Precinct 6
City of Marquette, Precinct 7
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1
City of Negaunee, Precinct 2

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Township, Precinct
1

Chocolay Township, Precinct
2

Ely Township, Precinct 1
Ewing Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 2

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Times Cast

1,274
1,281
1,369
1,429
1,096
1,143
1,233
1,001
1,503
1,037
1,137

122

1,607

1,670

1,006
95
1,621
553
582

267

923

894

1,521

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 1
City of Marquette, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 3
City of Marquette, Precinct 4
City of Marquette, Precinct 5
City of Marquette, Precinct 6
City of Marquette, Precinct 7
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1
City of Negaunee, Precinct 2

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Township, Precinct
1

Chocolay Township, Precinct
2

Ely Township, Precinct 1
Ewing Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 2

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Andy Griffin

851
859
866
884
724
695
730
588
878
674
771

74

1,076

1,064

711
53
1,020
363
381
163

629

628

906

Total Votes

851
859
866
884
724
695
730
588
878
674
771

74

1,076

1,064

711
53
1,020
363
381
163

629

628

906

Unresolved

Write-In

11/10/2022 5:33:22 PM

13
14
13

12
19
17
16

15

23

10

15

23

11

13

13
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Precinct

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Powell Township, Precinct 1

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Sands Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

8

o
S

220

1,702
490

583

381

1,215
427
538

76
126

691

31,617

0

0
31,617

Precinct

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Powell Township, Precinct 1

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Sands Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Andy Griffin

N

70

138

1,101

291
362

269

812
258
368
42
65
435

20,199

20,199

Total Votes

4

Ay}
o

138

1,101

291
362

269

812
258
368
42
65
435

20,199

20,199

Unresolved
Write-In

11/10/2022 5:33:22 PM

11

N w o v w

327

327
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Judge of District Court 96th District Incumbent Position (Vote for 1)

3 g 3
° >
3 2 =l 8%
g = © o 2
Precinct = Precinct & ° 5=
County County
Marquette County Marquette County
Michigan Michigan

City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 1,274 City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 875 875 12
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 1,281 City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 901 901 17
City of Marquette, Precinct 1 1,369 City of Marquette, Precinct 1 923 923 14
City of Marquette, Precinct 2 1,429 City of Marquette, Precinct 2 905 905 9
City of Marquette, Precinct 3 1,096 City of Marquette, Precinct 3 745 745 6
City of Marquette, Precinct 4 1,143 City of Marquette, Precinct 4 701 701 16
City of Marquette, Precinct 5 1,233 City of Marquette, Precinct 5 771 771 19
City of Marquette, Precinct 6 1,001 City of Marquette, Precinct 6 600 600 18
City of Marquette, Precinct 7 1,503 City of Marquette, Precinct 7 933 933 16
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 1,037 City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 717 717 10
City of Negaunee, Precinct 2 1,137 City of Negaunee, Precinct 2 838 838 15
Champion Township, Champion Township, 75 75 2

. 122 .
Precinct 1 Precinct 1
Chocolay Township, Precinct 1607 Chocolay Township, Precinct 1,112 1,112 21
1 ' 1
Chocolay Township, Precinct 1670 Chocolay Township, Precinct 1,078 1,078 13
2 ' 2
Ely Township, Precinct 1 1,006 Ely Township, Precinct 1 736 736 10
Ewing Township, Precinct 1 95 Ewing Township, Precinct 1 49 49 2
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 1,621 Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 1,035 1,035 21
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 553 Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 356 356 5
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 582 Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 377 377 10
Humboldt Township, Precinct 267 Humboldt Township, Precinct 165 165 3
1 1
Ishpeming Township, Ishpeming Township, 648 648 8

. 923 .
Precinct 1 Precinct 1
Ishpeming Township, Ishpeming Township, 644 644 10

. 894 )
Precinct 2 Precinct 2
Marquette Charter Township, 1521 Marquette Charter Township, 968 968 14

Precinct 1

Precinct 1
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Precinct

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Powell Township, Precinct 1

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Sands Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

8

o
S

220

1,702
490

583

381

1,215
427
538

76
126

691

31,617

0

0
31,617

Precinct

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Powell Township, Precinct 1

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Sands Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Karl Weber

wu
ity

6

142

1,172

299
377

272

814
256
376
46
66
431

20,919

20,919

Total Votes

wu
ity
[e)]

142

1,172

299
377

272

814
256
376
46
66
431

20,919

20,919

Unresolved
Write-In

11/10/2022 5:33:22 PM

o w O W N

344

344
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City Mayor for the City of Ishpeming (Vote for 1)

=
@
=
= & g °
o S s 3=
4 5 5 g2
. € P 0 "5 c =
Precinct = Precinct < = 5=
County County
Marquette County Marquette County
Michigan Michigan
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 1,274 City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 873 873 23
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 1,281 City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 898 898 31
Marquette County Michigan 2555 Marquette County Michigan 1,771 1,771 54
- Total ' - Total
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

County - Total 2,555 County - Total 1,771 1,771 54
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City Council for City of Ishpeming (Vote for 2)

=

o

B & S

S 5 E

(1] 35 5

Precinct E Precinct £ s

County County
Marquette County Marquette County
Michigan Michigan
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 1,274 City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 719 420
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 1,281 City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 633 516
Marquette County Michigan 2555 Marquette County Michigan 1,352 936
- Total ' - Total
Cumulative Cumulative

Cumulative 0 Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0

County - Total 2,555 County - Total 1,352 936
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= C
Precinct i ° 5=
County
Marquette County
Michigan
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 623 1,762 14
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 672 1,821 23
Marquette County Michigan 1,295 3,583 37
- Total
Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

County - Total 1,295 3,583 37
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City Board of Review for City of Ishpeming (Vote for 3)

k7] 9 o]
S 5 ==
4] = 9
; £ ) g s E
Precinct = Precinct = 5=
County County
Marquette County Marquette County
Michigan Michigan
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 1,274 City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 0 38
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 1,281 City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 0 58
Marquette County Michigan Marquette County Michigan 0 96
2,555
- Total - Total
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0

County - Total 2,555 County - Total 0 96
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City Commission for Marquette City (Vote for 2)

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Marquette, Precinct 1
City of Marquette, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 3
City of Marquette, Precinct 4
City of Marquette, Precinct 5
City of Marquette, Precinct 6
City of Marquette, Precinct 7

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

1,369
1,429
1,096
1,143
1,233
1,001
1,503

8,774

8,774

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Marquette, Precinct 1
City of Marquette, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 3
City of Marquette, Precinct 4
City of Marquette, Precinct 5
City of Marquette, Precinct 6
City of Marquette, Precinct 7

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Evan Bonsall

783
825
626
682
770
490
943
5119

5119

Sally R. Davis

747
758
548
473
628
449
764
4,367

4,367

11/10/2022 5:33:22 PM
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Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Marquette, Precinct 1
City of Marquette, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 3
City of Marquette, Precinct 4
City of Marquette, Precinct 5
City of Marquette, Precinct 6
City of Marquette, Precinct 7

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

John B. Frick

282
277
313
252
218
242
292
1,876

1,876

Matthew
Luttenberger

181
184
158
187
126
112
182
1,130

1,130

Total Votes

1,993
2,044
1,645
1,594
1,742
1,293
2,181
12,492

12,492

Unresolved
Write-In

15
15

24
20
20
107

107

11/10/2022 5:33:22 PM
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City Board of Light and Power for Marquette City (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Marquette, Precinct 1
City of Marquette, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 3
City of Marquette, Precinct 4
City of Marquette, Precinct 5
City of Marquette, Precinct 6
City of Marquette, Precinct 7

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

1,369
1,429
1,096
1,143
1,233
1,001
1,503

8,774

8,774

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Marquette, Precinct 1
City of Marquette, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 3
City of Marquette, Precinct 4
City of Marquette, Precinct 5
City of Marquette, Precinct 6
City of Marquette, Precinct 7

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Margaret Brumm

534
538
489
414
513
367
630
3,485

3,485

Tim Strom

527
591
403
468
436
375
559
3,359

3,359

11/10/2022 5:33:22 PM

Total Votes

1,061
1,129
892
882
949
742
1,189
6,844

6,844



Page: 101 of 155

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Marquette, Precinct 1
City of Marquette, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 3
City of Marquette, Precinct 4
City of Marquette, Precinct 5
City of Marquette, Precinct 6
City of Marquette, Precinct 7

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Unresolved
Write-In

57

11/10/2022 5:33:22 PM
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City Mayor for City of Negaunee (Vote for

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Negaunee, Precinct 1
City of Negaunee, Precinct 2

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

1,037
1,137

2,174

2,174

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Negaunee, Precinct 1
City of Negaunee, Precinct 2

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

David Kangas

725
837
1,562

1,562

Total Votes

725
837
1,562

1,562

Unresolved

Write-In

11/10/2022 5:33:22 PM

11
14
25

25
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City Council for City of Negaunee (Vote for 2)

Q

= o

o 9 )

173 = =

3 z b

] £ =

S -

Precinct E Precinct 9 r§“

County County
Marquette County Marquette County
Michigan Michigan
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 1,037 City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 375 395
City of Negaunee, Precinct 2 1,137 City of Negaunee, Precinct 2 348 481
Marquette County Michigan 5174 Marquette County Michigan 723 876
- Total ' - Total
Cumulative Cumulative

Cumulative 0 Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0
County - Total 2,174 County - Total 723 876
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[}
2 i
o 4]
5 5 ==
o 5 98
Precinct 3 ° 5=
County
Marquette County
Michigan
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 531 1,301 12
City of Negaunee, Precinct 2 632 1,461 22
Marquette County Michigan 1,163 2,762 34
- Total
Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

County - Total 1,163 2,762 34
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City Board of Review for City of Negaunee Partial Term Ending 11/30/2024 (Vote for 1)

- wu e}
1%} fl_)l t)
5 s z=
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; 1S ) g s E
Precinct = Precinct = 5=
County County
Marquette County Marquette County
Michigan Michigan
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 1,037 City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 0 66
City of Negaunee, Precinct 2 1,137 City of Negaunee, Precinct 2 0 68
Marquette County Michigan Marquette County Michigan 0 134
2,174
- Total - Total
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0

County - Total 2,174 County - Total 0 134
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City Board of Review for City of Negaunee Partial Term Ending 11/30/2023 (Vote for 2)

- $ e}
8 1
0 = 2 @
c i £ £
Precinct = Precinct ° 5=
County County
Marquette County Marquette County
Michigan Michigan
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 1,037 City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 0 69
City of Negaunee, Precinct 2 1,137 City of Negaunee, Precinct 2 0 75
Marquette County Michigan 5174 Marquette County Michigan 0 144
- Total ' - Total
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0

County - Total 2,174 County - Total 0 144
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Board Member for Escanaba Area Schools 4 Year Term (Vote for 3)

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Wells Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Wells Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Sage Dubord

Angela Gardner

11/10/2022 5:33:22 PM
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Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Wells Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Steve Howes

Total Votes

13
13

Unresolved
Write-In

11/10/2022 5:33:22 PM
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Board Member for Escanaba Area Schools Partial Term Ending 12/31/2024 (Vote for 1)

£ c 0
% 3 g
b £y >
o L3 s
. € . - =
Precinct i= Precinct 22 2
County County
Marquette County Marquette County
Michigan Michigan
Wells Township, Precinct 1 5 Wells Township, Precinct 1
Marquette County Michigan 5 Marquette County Michigan
- Total - Total
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 Cumulative - Total

County - Total 5 County - Total 4 4

Unresolved

Write-In

11/10/2022 5:33:22 PM
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Board Member for Gwinn Area Community Schools (Vote for 2)

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3
Sands Township, Precinct 1

Skandia Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

1,621
553
582
700
427

691

4,574

4,574

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3
Sands Township, Precinct 1

Skandia Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Tina Evans

492
160
225
220
125
238

1,460

1,460

Ashley Jenema

720
255
234
340
156
262

1,967

1,967

11/10/2022 5:33:22 PM
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Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3
Sands Township, Precinct 1

Skandia Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

John Waldo

633
220
188
231
155
218

1,645

1,645

Total Votes

2,127
714
736
814
448
756

5,595

5,595

Kristopher Robert

Langlois

Qualified Write In

282
79
89
23
12
38

523

523

Unresolved
Write-In

78

11

11

115

115

11/10/2022 5:33:22 PM



Page: 112 of 155

Board Member for Ishpeming Public Schools 6 Year Term (Vote for

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

1,274
1,281

162

2,717

2,717

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Darin James
Hooper

789
809
111

1,709

1,709

Jenna Luoma

754
791
107

1,652

1,652

11/10/2022 5:33:22 PM

Total Votes

1,543
1,600
218

3,361

3,361
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Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Unresolved
Write-In

11
10

23

23

11/10/2022 5:33:22 PM
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Board Member for Ishpeming Public Schools Partial Term Ending 12/31/2026 (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

1,274
1,281

162

2,717

2,717

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Angela Kangas

856
899
121

1,876

1,876

Total Votes

856
899
121

1,876

1,876

Unresolved

Write-In

11/10/2022 5:33:22 PM

11

21

21
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Board Member for Marquette Area Public Schools (Vote for 2)

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Marquette, Precinct 1
City of Marquette, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 3
City of Marquette, Precinct 4
City of Marquette, Precinct 5
City of Marquette, Precinct 6
City of Marquette, Precinct 7

Chocolay Township, Precinct
1

Chocolay Township, Precinct
2

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Sands Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

1,369
1,429
1,096
1,143
1,233
1,001
1,503

1,607

1,670

1,521

804
515

14,891

14,891

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Marquette, Precinct 1
City of Marquette, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 3
City of Marquette, Precinct 4
City of Marquette, Precinct 5
City of Marquette, Precinct 6
City of Marquette, Precinct 7

Chocolay Township, Precinct
1

Chocolay Township, Precinct
2

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Sands Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Monet Borione

352
354
251
327
395
256
581
412

330

334

143

76
3,811

3,811

Leigh Beth Freberg

235
257
176
145
113
120
188
323

334

198

108

71
2,268

2,268
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